PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Swychco Infrastructure Services PTY LTD.	08/18/1999

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alice Corporation PTY LTD.	
Street Address:	Level 35, 500 Bourke Street	
City:	Melbourne, Victoria	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	3000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12785880

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)371-2540

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-371-2600
Email: rsokohl@skgf.com

Correspondent Name: STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C

Address Line 1: 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2151.0040008

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert Sokohl

Total Attachments: 1

source=2151.0040008 NAME CHANGE DOCUMENT FROM SWYCHCO TO ALICE#page1.tif

OF \$40.00 12/85880

PATENT REEL: 024431 FRAME: 0302 NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LUMITED ATTN: CHRISTINE WALKER GROUP SECRETARIAT Level 24 500 Bourics Street MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Remove this top section if desired before framing

Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

This is to certify that

SWYCHCO INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 069 586 036

did on the eighteenth day of August 1999 change its name to

ALICE CORPORATION PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 069 586 036

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Law of Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twentieth day of July, 1995.



Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this eighteenth day of August, 1999.

Aiga Cameron Chairgon

alarlamera

PATENT REEL: 024431 FRAME: 0303

RECORDED: 05/24/2010